:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

TRANSACTION RECEIPT

POLYGON

0x962698c918909ca427d45dbb7cccS52ef5d7cal776b

c0aSh3869ad81de87387d8

Jan 12, 2025

In block 66,617,475

18:06 (UTC)
CONFIRMED

NO FEE

Sender / Recipient

From

To

From

To

From

To

0x9585e75b561f9a98049405306¢0

Oec427bb76e512

the-void

0x9585e75b5619a98049405306c0

Oec427bb76e512

0x92ead03f7136fcbb4bdb0780b00O

alcl4ae5a8h6d0

0x9585e75b561f9a98049405306¢0

0ec427bb76e512

0x56c79347e95530c01a2fc76e73

2f9566dalbells

Sender / Recipient

Amount

Burnt fee

0.000000000022735362
MATIC &
0.00 USD

Miner fee

0.008448810294000001
MATIC &
0.00 USD

0.000000000000000000
MATIC &
0.00 USD

Amount

1/4


https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/transaction/0x962698c918909ca427d45dbb7ccc52ef5d7ca1776bc0a5b3869ad81de87387d8
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/transaction/0x962698c918909ca427d45dbb7ccc52ef5d7ca1776bc0a5b3869ad81de87387d8
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/block/66617475
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x9585e75b56f9a98049405306c00ec427bb76e512
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x9585e75b56f9a98049405306c00ec427bb76e512
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/the-void
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x9585e75b56f9a98049405306c00ec427bb76e512
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x9585e75b56f9a98049405306c00ec427bb76e512
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x9ead03f7136fc6b4bdb0780b00a1c14ae5a8b6d0
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x9ead03f7136fc6b4bdb0780b00a1c14ae5a8b6d0
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x9585e75b56f9a98049405306c00ec427bb76e512
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x9585e75b56f9a98049405306c00ec427bb76e512
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x56c79347e95530c01a2fc76e732f9566da16e113
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x56c79347e95530c01a2fc76e732f9566da16e113

Sender / Recipient

From

Ox4ab4afas5a44a01890c2161be88d2b4475

1d4430

Amount

120.000000 USDC &
119.98 USD

To Ox4bfb41dSbh3570defd03c39a%a4d8debhd8
b8982e
From 0xeba2b60aa401ff375c607631735936225c 280.000000 USDC &
bS6af8 279.97 USD
To Ox4bfb41dSb3570defd03c39a%9a4d8deébhd8
b8982e
From Ox4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a%9a4d8debbd8 400.000000 USDC &
b8982e 399.96 USD
To 0x4d97dcd97ec?45f40cf65f87097acesSeal
476045
Sender / Recipient Amount
From 0x4bfb41dSb3570defd03c3%a%a4 400,000,000 #25,108,11
d8debbd8h8982e 6,327,694,
011,836,89
2,013,185,
419,355,11
2,888,762,
To Oxeba2bb60aas01ff375¢cb60763173 498.966,90
5936225ch56af8 9,352,832,
313,420,03
2,572,915,
712

2/4


https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x4a64afa45a44a01890c2161be88d2b44751d4430
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x4a64afa45a44a01890c2161be88d2b44751d4430
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0xe6a2b60aa401ff375c607631735936225cb56af8
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0xe6a2b60aa401ff375c607631735936225cb56af8
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x4d97dcd97ec945f40cf65f87097ace5ea0476045
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x4d97dcd97ec945f40cf65f87097ace5ea0476045
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0xe6a2b60aa401ff375c607631735936225cb56af8
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0xe6a2b60aa401ff375c607631735936225cb56af8

Sender / Recipient

From

To

From

To

From

To

Ox4bfb41dS5b3570defd03c3%9a%a4

d8deb6hd8h8982e

Ox4ab4ata4s5a44a01890c2161be8

8d2b44751d4430

0x000000000000006000000000000

00000000000000

Ox4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a%a4

d8deb6bd8h8982e

0x00000000000000000000060000

00000000000000

Ox4bfb41d5b3570defd03c3%a%a4

d8deb6bd8b8982e

Amount

400,000,000

400,000,000

400,000,000

#108,943,6
46,130,572
,944,726,3
14,344,648
,505,061,0
65,473,155
,812,950,5
92,195,194
,051,463,1
58,515,630
,080

#108,943,6
46,130,572
,944,726,3
14,344,648
,505,061,0
65,473,155
,812,950,5
92,195,194
,051,463,1
58,515,630
,080

#25,108,11
6,327,694,
011,836,89
2,013,185,
419,355,11
2,888,762,
498,966,90
0,352,832,
313,420,03
2,572,915,
712

3/4


https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x4a64afa45a44a01890c2161be88d2b44751d4430
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x4a64afa45a44a01890c2161be88d2b44751d4430
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x0000000000000000000000000000000000000000
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e
https://blockchair.com/pt/polygon/address/0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8b8982e

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY
THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT
BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE

ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR
THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.

4/4



