

## TRANSACTION RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-01 05:41 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	POLYGON
TRANSACTION ID	<u>0x962698c918909ca427d45dbb7ccc52ef5d7ca1776b</u>
	<u>c0a5b3869ad81de87387d8</u>
DATE & TIME	Jan 12, 2025 · 18:06 (UTC)
TRANSACTION STATUS	In block <u>66,617,475</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
TRANSACTION FEE	NO FEE

## MAIN TRANSFERS

Sende	er / Recipient	Amount	
From To	<u>0x9585e75b56f9a98049405306c0</u> <u>0ec427bb76e512</u> <u>the-void</u>	0.00000000022735362 MATIC 🔗 0.00 USD	Burnt fee
From To	<u>0x9585e75b56f9a98049405306c0</u> <u>0ec427bb76e512</u> <u>0x9ead03f7136fc6b4bdb0780b00</u> <u>a1c14ae5a8b6d0</u>	0.008448810294000001 MATIC⊗ 0.00 USD	Miner fee
From To	<u>0x9585e75b56f9a98049405306c0</u> <u>0ec427bb76e512</u> <u>0x56c79347e95530c01a2fc76e73</u> <u>2f9566da16e113</u>	0.0000000000000000000 MATIC ⊘ 0.00 USD	N/A

ERC-20 TRANSFERS

Sender / Recipient

Amount

Sende	r / Recipient	Amount	
From	<u>0x4a64afa45a44a01890c2161be88d2b4475</u>	120.000000	USDC 📀
	<u>1d4430</u>	119.98 USD	
То	<u>0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8</u>		
	<u>b8982e</u>		
From	<u>0xe6a2b60aa401ff375c607631735936225c</u>	280.000000	USDC 🤣
	<u>b56af8</u>	279.97 USD	
То	<u>0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8</u>		
	<u>b8982e</u>		
From	<u>0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4d8de6bd8</u>	400.000000	USDC 📀
	<u>b8982e</u>	399.96 USD	
То	<u>0x4d97dcd97ec945f40cf65f87097ace5ea0</u>		
	<u>476045</u>		

## ERC-1155 TRANSFERS

Sende	er / Recipient	Amount	
From	<u>0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4</u> <u>d8de6bd8b8982e</u>	400,000,000	#25,108,11 6,327,694, 011,836,89
То	<u>0xe6a2b60aa401ff375c60763173</u> <u>5936225cb56af8</u>		2,013,185, 419,355,11 2,888,762, 498,966,90 0,352,832, 313,420,03 2,572,915,
			712

Sender	• / Recipient	Amount	
<u>(</u> To <u>(</u>	<u>0x4bfb41d5b3570defd03c39a9a4</u> <u>d8de6bd8b8982e</u> <u>0x4a64afa45a44a01890c2161be8</u> <u>8d2b44751d4430</u>	400,000,000	#108,943,6 46,130,572 ,544,726,3 14,344,648 ,505,061,0 65,473,155 ,812,950,5 92,195,194 ,051,463,1 58,515,630 ,080
<u>(</u> To <u>(</u>	<u>0x00000000000000000000000000000000000</u>	400,000,000	<pre>#108,943,6 46,130,572 ,544,726,3 14,344,648 ,505,061,0 65,473,155 ,812,950,5 92,195,194 ,051,463,1 58,515,630</pre>
<u>(</u> To <u>(</u>	<u>0x00000000000000000000000000000000000</u>	400,000,000	,080 #25,108,11 6,327,694, 011,836,89 2,013,185, 419,355,11 2,888,762, 498,966,90 0,352,832, 313,420,03 2,572,915, 712

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE POLYGON BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.